TROFEO ONIUSA del 06-07-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

sabato 6 luglio 2024 15.01.34
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

20

3e

5o

g°

Qe

12°

14°
15°

FREGO MAURO
PERARO GABRIELE
SCARSO LUIGI

DE SALVIA ALESSANDRO

BARUSCO MARIO

SPADETTO FERRUCCIO

VOLPE MARIO
BEDIN MASSIMO
PEDRON MICHELA
BOSCOLO MASSIMO
PREVATO TULLIO

VETTORATO EMANUELA

BETTELLA ANTONIO
ILLUZZI ANTONIA
FRANZOLIN MARCO

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
FOLGARIA
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

10S
13S
17S
17S
158
9S8

12S
15S
15 L
118
12S
10SL
16 S
10SL
11

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

22
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
N.P.




